1
Lighting Solutions
1
MIL STD
461G
Description:
The Amico MIL-Spec Surgical Green & White LED Luminaires use high quality LEDs that come in 80 and 90 CRI options. This product comes standard
with an integrated RFI in-line filter, meeting emissions standards as per MIL-STD-461G. The lenses used are Symmetrical/Asymmetrical and designed

output table
L SURG ML
Ordering Guide:
VoltageSize Color
Temperature
CRI Output Optics Mounting
Option
Accessories
MIL-Spec Surgical Green & White
LED Luminaire
4
Lighting Solutions
Amico Lights Corporation | 122-B East Beaver Creek Road, Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1G6, Canada | www.amico.com
Toll Free Tel: 1.877.462.6426 | Toll Free Fax:1.866.440.4986 | Tel: 905.764.0800 | Fax: 905.764.0862
MIL STD
461G
Solar Series
ALT-SP-SOLAR-SERIES-SURGICAL-LED-GREEN-WHITE  01.28.2025
DATE Description:
Part No:
REVISION:
MATERIAL
FINISH POWDERCOAT
DRAWN
COLOUR
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
A
GAUGE
122 E Beaver Creek Rd, Bldg B
Richmond Hill, ON,
L4B 4V1
TEL: 905-764-0800
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED:
TOLERANCES:
TRAFFIC WHITE
NOTEDrawing#
A
C
6/9/2021
DATE Description:
Part No:
REVISION:
MATERIAL
FINISH POWDERCOAT
DRAWN
COLOUR
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
B
GAUGE
122 E Beaver Creek Rd, Bldg B
Richmond Hill, ON,
L4B 4V1
TEL: 905-764-0800
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED:
TOLERANCES:
TRAFFIC WHITE
NOTEDrawing#
A
C
6/9/2021
DATE Description:
Part No:
REVISION:
MATERIAL
FINISH POWDERCOAT
DRAWN
COLOUR
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
A
GAUGE
122 E Beaver Creek Rd, Bldg B